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Skills Training: Upcoming Course Dates 

 
    
 Milling 

 
 Turning 

  
5 day, day release course- dates: 

 25/01/24 
 01/02/24 
 08/02/24 
 15/02/24 
 22/02/24 

 
 

  
5 day, day release course- dates: 

 16/04/24 
 23/04/24 
 30/04/24 
 07/04/24 
 14/04/24 

 Electrical 
 

 Welding 

  
1 week courses: 

 January 15th - 19th 
 February 26th - 1st March 
 April 8th - 12th 
 May 20th - 24th 
 July 22nd - 26th 

 
 
 
 

  
1 week courses: 

 April 22nd - 26th 
 June 3rd - 7th  

  
Entry Requirements: 

 Location: 

  
No formal qualifications required, however we 
do recommend regular refreshing and 
updating of training. 
  

  
Gloucestershire Engineering Training, 
Barnwood Point, Gloucester  
Or customers workplace for relevance 

 If you are interested in this or any of our courses, please contact us on 01452 423461 or 
info@get-trained.org for more information or enrolment details. 

  
 


