

Milling	Turning
day, day release course- dates: • 25/01/24 • 01/02/24 • 08/02/24 • 15/02/24 • 22/02/24	5 day, day release course- dates: • 16/04/24 • 23/04/24 • 30/04/24 • 07/04/24 • 14/04/24
ectrical	Welding
 week courses: January 15th - 19th February 26th - 1st March April 8th - 12th May 20th - 24th July 22nd - 26th 	 <u>1 week courses:</u> April 22nd - 26th June 3rd - 7th

Entry Requirements:

No formal qualifications required, however we do recommend regular refreshing and updating of training.

Location:

Gloucestershire Engineering Training, Barnwood Point, Gloucester Or customers workplace for relevance

If you are interested in this or any of our courses, please contact us on **01452 423461** or **info@get-trained.org** for more information or enrolment details.



Working in partnership with GTA England